
14. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 29.06.2019

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

22kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Leopold Kummer TuS Adelhausen
SS 11:0

52
SS 4:0

53
 2 10 15 1.I

2 Leo Gliese KSK Furtwangen
1:59

01
SS 2:0

54
SS 5:12

53
 2 10  7 3.II

3 Aziz Alija KSV Gottmadingen
TÜ 18:0

44
0:25

01
3:30

02
 1  4 30 5.III

4 Aron Kaufmann TSV Kandern
1:58

03
0:19

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Kristina Leis TSV Kandern
1:15

02
SS 17:22

53 Fr
 1  5 17 4.II

2 Arina Reim TuS Adelhausen
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2 10  8 2.I

3 Almir Ahmeti KSV Rheinfelden
Fr

3:50

01
0:50

02
 0  0 22 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Leo Gliese - Aziz Alija

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Arina Reim - Almir Ahmeti

1-Fr Kristina Leis (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Aziz Alija KSV Gottmadingen 5 5.SS 12:0

Pool B 3 Almir Ahmeti KSV Rheinfelden 0 6.00:53

Pool A 2 Leo Gliese KSK Furtwangen 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Kristina Leis TSV Kandern 0 4.01:11

Pool A 1 Leopold Kummer TuS Adelhausen 5 1.SS 6:0

Pool B 2 Arina Reim TuS Adelhausen 0 2.00:19

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1 2

SS 11:0

5

 2
1

1:59

0

 3 III

3

SS 4:0

5

1

0:25

0

II
3

SS 5:12

5

2

3:30

0

I

S P T

2 10 15

1 5 5

0 0 12

Pool B

 1
2

1:15

0

 2
1

SS 4:0

5

 3 III

3

SS 17:22

5

1

3:50

0

I
3

SS 4:0

5

2

0:50

0

II

S P T

1 5 17

2 10 8

0 0 22
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